Properties Sold
in Northpark
& Golflands

September 17

ADDRESS

5 Aspatria Place

12 Aspatria Place
2/36 Astoria Place
11 Ben Nevis Place
13 Bunker Rise

29 Corta Bella Place
2/10 Fencotie Place
19 Fieldstone Court
1/11 Golfland Drive
22 John Lister Close

37 Matterhorn Crescent

SALE PRICE

$1,402,000

$1,340,000

$930,000

$1,354,000

$788,000

$1,500,000

$933,800

$1,270,000

$970,000

$1,190,000

$1,367,000

$920,000

$940,000

$760,000

$860,000

$530,000

$970,000

$670,000

$800,000

$610,000

$870,000

$920,000

LAND
s;zge BEDROOMS

667 4

631 4
1/2 INT 3

900

808 3

260 3

650 4
1/2 INT 3

897

612 4
1/2 INT 3

922

648 5

815 4

SOLD
BY

Pakuranga &
Howick

Harcourts

Mike Pero

Ray White

Harcourts

Remax

Barfoot&Thompson

Pakuranga &
Howick

Ray White

Ray White

Barfoot&Thompson

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made by
most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited
(REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.
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