Properties Sold in Northpark & Golflands September 17



SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	CV	LAND SIZE	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
THE REAL PROPERTY OF	5 Aspatria Place	\$1,402,000	\$920,000	667	4	Pakuranga & Howick
	12 Aspatria Place	\$1,340,000	\$940,000	631	4	Harcourts
		Ş1,3 1 0,000	ŞJ 1 0,000		т	
A-LE	2/36 Astoria Place	\$930,000	\$760,000	1/2 INT 900	3	Mike Pero
	11 Ben Nevis Place	\$1,354,000	\$860,000	808	3	Ray White
NI WF	13 Bunker Rise	\$788,000	\$530,000	260	3	Harcourts
	29 Corta Bella Place	\$1,500,000	\$970,000	650	4	Remax
	2/10 Fencotie Place	\$933,800	\$670,000	1/2 INT 897	3 1	Barfoot&Thompson
	19 Fieldstone Court	\$1,270,000	\$800,000	612	4	Pakuranga & Howick
				1/2 INT	_	
	1/11 Golfland Drive	\$970,000	\$610,000	922	3	Ray White
-	22 John Lister Close	\$1,190,000	\$870,000	648	5	Ray White
	37 Matterhorn Crescent	\$1,367,000	\$920,000	815	4 1	Barfoot&Thompson

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited (REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.





Licensed under the Real Estate Agents Act 2008